
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Ucluelet Sewage Upgrades 154 days Mon 1/5/26 Thu 8/6/26

2 Contract Execution 1 day Mon 1/5/26 Mon 1/5/26

3 Submittals & Drawing Reviews 30 days Tue 1/6/26 Mon 2/16/26

4 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Tue 1/20/26 Tue 1/20/26

5 Contract 1 - Pump Station - Lead Time 60 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 5/11/26

6 Contract 1 - Pumps - Lead Time 70 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 5/25/26

7 Contract 1 - Generator - Lead Time 120 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 8/3/26

8 Contract 1 - Kiosk - Lead Time 90 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 6/22/26

9 Contract 2A - Pumps lead time 70 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 5/25/26

10 Contract 2A - Electrical (VFDs / Control Cabinet) - Lead Time70 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 5/25/26

11 Contract 2A - Flow meter chamber - Lead Time 70 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 5/25/26

12 Utility Locates 1 day Thu 1/22/26 Thu 1/22/26

13 Contract 2A - Forcemain 10 days Fri 1/23/26 Thu 2/5/26

14 Contract 2B - Sanitary Sewer 4 days Fri 2/6/26 Wed 2/11/26

15 Contract 2B - Tie-In 1 day Thu 2/12/26 Thu 2/12/26

16 Contract 2 A/B - Surface Restorations 4 days Fri 2/13/26 Wed 2/18/26

17 Contract 3 A/B - Sanitary Sewer 8 days Thu 2/19/26 Mon 3/2/26

18 Contract 3 A/B - Storm 1 day Tue 3/3/26 Tue 3/3/26

19 Contract 3 A/B - Surface Restorations 5 days Wed 3/4/26 Tue 3/10/26

20 Contract 1 - Gravity Sewer 10 days Wed 4/1/26 Tue 4/14/26

21 Contract 1 - Forcemain 4 days Wed 4/15/26 Mon 4/20/26

22 Contract 1 - Water & Storm 3 days Tue 4/21/26 Thu 4/23/26

23 Contract 1 - Surface Restoration 3 days Fri 4/24/26 Tue 4/28/26

24 Contract 1 - Pump Station Civil / Mechanical 15 days Tue 5/5/26 Mon 5/25/26

25 Contract 1 - Pump Station Electrical 5 days Tue 6/23/26 Mon 6/29/26

26 Contract 1 - Commissioning 3 days Tue 6/30/26 Thu 7/2/26

27 Contract 1 - Tie-Ins 2 days Fri 7/3/26 Mon 7/6/26

28 Contract 2A - Pump Station Civil / Mechanical 7 days Tue 5/26/26 Wed 6/3/26

29 Contract 2A - Pump Station Electrical 5 days Thu 6/4/26 Wed 6/10/26

30 Contract 2A - Commissioning 3 days Thu 6/11/26 Mon 6/15/26

31 Contract 2A - Tie-Ins 3 days Tue 6/16/26 Thu 6/18/26

32 Final Paving / Surface Resto 2 days Fri 6/19/26 Mon 6/22/26

33 Cleanup & Demob 3 days Tue 6/23/26 Thu 6/25/26

34 Generator Install 3 days Tue 8/4/26 Thu 8/6/26
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Project: Preliminary Constructio
Date: Mon 1/12/26


